

Paithan Road, Post Box No. 567, Cantonment Post Office, Aurangabad - 431 002 (M.S.) Telephone : (0240) 2379247, 2989080 E-mail : contact@nathvalleyschool.com

January 30, 2023

#### FEE SCHEDULE FOR NATH VALLEY SCHOOL 2023 - 2024

### **DAY SCHOLARS**

1.	Application Processing Fee		Rs.	300/-
2.	Library Fee (One time)		Rs.	10,385/-
3.	Gym Fee (One time)		Rs.	10,385/-
4.	Exam Fee (One time)		Rs.	10,385/-
5.	Lab Fee (One time)		Rs.	10,385/-
6.	Admission Fee (One time)	Classes I to V Classes VI to X	Rs.	8,035/- 9,900/-
7.	Term Fee	Classes I to V Classes VI to X	Rs.	7,875/- per term 8,400/- per term
8.	Tuition Fee and Other Charges	Classes I to V Classes VI to X		8,035/- per month 9,900/- per month
9.*	Bus Charges at present		Rs.	1,600/- per month
10.*	Canteen Charges at present	Classes I to V Classes VI to X	Rs.	890/- per month 990/- per month

\* As Bus and Canteen are on contractual basis, if there is any change in the charges, the same will be intimated to you.



Paithan Road, Post Box No. 567, Cantonment Post Office, Aurangabad - 431 002 (M.S.) Telephone : (0240) 2379247, 2989080 E-mail : contact@nathvalleyschool.com

January 30, 2023

# FEE SCHEDULE FOR NATH VALLEY SCHOOL 2023 – 2024 DAY SCHOLARS

### (CLASS XI & XII)

1.	Application Processing Fee	Rs. 1,000/-
2.	Library Fee (One time)	Rs. 10,385/-
3.	Gym Fee (One time)	Rs. 10,385/-
4.	Exam Fee (One time)	Rs. 10,385/-
5.	Admission Fee (One time)	Rs. 11,475/-
6.	Term Fee	Rs. 8,400/- per term
7.	Tuition Fee and Other Charges	Rs. 11,475/- per month
8.*	Bus Charges at present	Rs. 1,600/- per month
9.*	Canteen Charges at present	Rs. 990/- per month
10.	Lab Fee (for Science students only)	Rs. 300/- per month

<sup>\*</sup> As Bus and Canteen are on contractual basis, if there is any change in the charges, the same will be intimated to you.



Paithan Road, Post Box No. 567, Cantonment Post Office, Aurangabad - 431 002 (M.S.) Telephone : (0240) 2379247, 2989080 E-mail : contact@nathvalleyschool.com

January 13, 2023

# FEE SCHEDULE FOR NATH VALLEY SCHOOL 2023-2024

## **BOARDING**

#### (For Indian Residents)

Registration Fee
Residential Admission Fee
Residential Term Fees (One time)
Tuition, Boarding & Other Charges
Rs. 2500/ Rs. 40,000/ Rs. 70,000/ Rs. 3,10,000/- per annum



Paithan Road, Post Box No. 567, Cantonment Post Office, Aurangabad - 431 002 (M.S.) Telephone: (0240) 2379247, 2989080 E-mail: contact@nathvalleyschool.com

.

January 13, 2023

#### FEE SCHEDULE FOR NATH VALLEY SCHOOL 2023-2024

#### WEEKLY BOARDING

#### (For Indian Residents)

Registration Fee
Rs. 2500/ Residential Admission Fee
Rs. 40,000/ Residential Term Fees (One time)
Rs. 70,000/ Tuition, Boarding & Other Charges
Rs.2,85,000/- per annum